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TERM DATES
2023-2024
Autumn Term 2023
Term begins (for staff):	 Monday 4 September
Term begins (for students): 	 Wednesday 6 September
Open Evening	 Thursday 5 October (School closes to students at the end of Period 3)
Half term holiday: 	 Monday 23 October – Friday 27 October
Term ends:	 Friday 22 December (School closes to students at the end of Period 3)

Christmas Holiday	 Monday 25 December 2022 – Friday 5 January 2023

Spring Term 2024
Term begins:	 Monday 8 January
Half term holiday:	 Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February
Term ends: 	 Thursday 28 March

Easter Holiday	 Monday 1 April – Friday 12 April

Summer Term 2024
Term begins:	 Monday 15 April
Half term holiday:	 Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May
Term ends:	 Tuesday 23 July (School closes to students at the end of Period 3)

Staff INSET Days	 Monday 4 September 2023,
	 Tuesday 5 September 2023,
	 Monday 30 October 2023,
	 Friday 9 February 2024,
	 Monday 1 July 2024

Public Holidays 2024	 New Year’s Day Bank Holiday: Monday 1 January
	 Good Friday: Friday 29 March
	 Easter Monday: Monday 1 April
	 May Day: Monday 6 May
	 Spring Bank Holiday: Monday 27 May

IMPORTANT NOTE
The holiday pattern for Stockport secondary and primary schools is different at summer half term and at the end of 
the summer term.
Any request for holidays during the school term will not be approved, this includes holidays for the week beginning 
Monday 3rd June 2024; primary schools have that week as a holiday, secondary schools do not. Absence for holidays 
in that week will not be approved.


